
R is in g  S ta r s  J u l y  2 0 1 4        M ee t R es u l ts  - S h ee t 1  o f 7  
 

Results Sheet Prepared on 13/07/2014 at 20:54 

EVENT 1 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Backstroke       
0 9  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Jack Wright 19/10/04 Bradford     47.06   98  
2. Samuel Mantle 03/09/04 Bingley     50.45   70  
3. Alex Stubley 21/01/05 Bradford     51.19   65  
4. Joseph Carney 16/09/04 Bingley     53.94   50  
5. Alexander Pedan 19/12/04 Ilkley     56.12   40  
6. Jamie Connolly 20/02/05 Bradford Dol     57.83   34  
7. Tom Kounnas 20/07/04 Bradford   1:20.85   3  
 
1 0  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Luca Curini 18/08/03 Bingley     44.26   129  
2. Nathan Coy 19/12/03 Ilkley     46.16   107  
3. Ben Grimshaw 21/11/03 Bingley     46.79   101  
4. Charlie Watson 18/02/04 Bradford     47.61   93  
5. Matthew Sowden 08/12/03 Bradford     48.72   83  
6. Joshua Jones 12/12/03 Bingley     49.76   75  
7. Alastair Smith 29/03/04 Ilkley     49.83   75  
8. Sam Akers 22/05/04 Bingley     50.30   71  
9. Harris Khaliq 04/09/03 Bradford     51.62   63  
10. James Fenton 01/07/04 Bradford   1:07.62   13  
11. Jacob Roberts 01/10/03 Bradford   1:37.03         
 
EVENT 2 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Backstroke      
0 9  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Hayley Mitchell 07/02/05 Ilkley     52.83   107  
2. Ana Campean 11/03/05 Bradford     54.58   92  
3. Chloe Sutcliffe 22/01/05 Bradford     55.77   83  
4. Mary Grogan 24/09/04 Bingley     57.49   71  
5. Olivia Swain 30/04/05 Bradford Dol     57.58   71  
6. Sophie Omelia 16/11/04 Bradford   1:00.82   53  
7. Jenny Raw 10/01/05 Bradford   1:08.54   27  
8. Katie Jones 10/04/05 Bradford   1:17.95   12  
 
1 0  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Ella Stabler 02/02/04 Bingley     44.04   228  
2. Megan Johnson 05/12/03 Bradford     46.05   191  
3. Ruby Oddie 25/03/04 Bingley     55.36   86  
4. Holly Midgley 29/04/04 Bradford Dol     57.72   70  
5. Daisey Gelder 23/05/04 Bradford   1:05.40   36  
 
EVENT 3 Boys 11/14 Yrs 50m Backstroke       
1 1  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Kyle Welsh 21/10/02 Bingley     42.19   159  
2. Joshua Taylor 04/05/03 Bradford     46.04   109  
3. Cameron Mander 31/03/03 Bradford Dol     48.58   84  
4. Adam Hind 23/01/03 Ilkley     50.02   73  
5. Isaac Naylor 29/12/02 Ilkley     52.25   59  
6. Rhys Samuel 07/04/03 Ilkley     55.34   43  
 
1 2  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Benjamin Adeniji 14/05/02 Bradford Dol     36.61   275  
2. James Dobson 08/08/01 Bingley     42.09   160  
3. Dominic Coy 11/03/02 Ilkley     43.96   133  
4. Thomas Sowden 01/06/02 Bradford     44.06   132  
5. George Moran 01/02/02 Ilkley     44.84   122  
6. Rory Kunz 19/12/01 Bingley     44.91   121  
 
1 3 /1 4  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Cameron Reilly 01/05/01 Ilkley     38.39   230  
2. Tom Dawson 29/08/00 Bradford     38.45   229  
3. Callum Gaunt 11/06/01 Bradford     41.08   177  
4. Samuel Midgley 19/08/00 Bradford Dol     41.55   169  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



R is in g  S ta r s  J u l y  2 0 1 4        M ee t R es u l ts  - S h ee t 2  o f 7  
 

Results Sheet Prepared on 13/07/2014 at 20:54 

EVENT 4 Girls 11/14 Yrs 50m Backstroke      
1 1  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Rachel Binns 04/08/02 Bradford     41.71   278  
2. Hannah Shuttleworth 12/08/02 Bradford     42.63   257  
3. Ellie-Jo Wright 28/05/03 Bradford     44.20   224  
4. Elizabeth Stubley 09/01/03 Bradford     44.36   221  
5. Charlotte Wilkinson 12/04/03 Ilkley     44.49   219  
6. Elizabeth Brown 22/03/03 Bradford     44.75   214  
7. Ruby Firth 01/06/03 Bradford Dol     45.35   203  
8. Charlie Donegan 21/03/03 Bradford     46.26   188  
9. Ruby Klarzynska 31/03/03 Bingley     49.32   144  
10. Beth Hadley 08/11/02 Bradford Dol     49.77   139  
11. Naomi Calvert 23/10/02 Bradford Dol     54.00   96  
12. Rebecca Ashelford 21/01/03 Ilkley     56.27   79  
 
1 2  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Abigail Connop 23/06/02 Bradford     42.91   251  
 
1 3 /1 4  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Olivia Dixon 08/12/99 Ilkley     40.16   318  
2. Holly Bairstow 07/04/01 Bradford Dol     40.23   316  
3. Emma Jones 24/03/00 Ilkley     40.78   301  
4. Matilda King 03/09/00 Bradford     44.69   215  
5. Lauren Dixon 03/01/01 Bradford     45.75   196  
 
Boys 08 Yrs 25m Backstroke          
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Roan Sheriff 22/07/05 Bingley     20.54         
 
EVENT 6 Girls 08 Yrs 25m Backstroke         
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Simran Mander 12/03/06 Bradford Dol     24.18         
2. Smith Amy 24/09/05 Bradford     28.86         
3. Ellyce Clapham 06/03/06 Bradford     31.42         
4. Alice Stubley 12/07/06 Bradford     33.92         
 
 
EVENT 7 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Breaststroke     
0 9  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Samuel Mantle 03/09/04 Bingley     55.78   79  
2. Jack Wright 19/10/04 Bradford     57.42   68  
3. Alex Stubley 21/01/05 Bradford     59.60   57  
4. Jamie Connolly 20/02/05 Bradford Dol   1:01.21   49  
5. Joseph Carney 16/09/04 Bingley   1:03.38   41  
6. Tom Kounnas 20/07/04 Bradford   1:12.57   18  
  William Varley 19/12/04 Bradford Dol  DQ SA          
  Jacob Slater 20/05/05 Bingley  DQ T          
 
1 0  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Ben Grimshaw 21/11/03 Bingley     52.17   108  
2. Charlie Watson 18/02/04 Bradford     52.66   104  
3. Luca Curini 18/08/03 Bingley     52.72   103  
4. Alastair Smith 29/03/04 Ilkley     54.51   88  
4. Nathan Coy 19/12/03 Ilkley     54.51   88  
6. Joshua Jones 12/12/03 Bingley     55.86   78  
7. Sam Akers 22/05/04 Bingley     57.84   66  
8. Thomas Coates 10/05/03 Bradford Dol     58.24   64 
9. James Fenton 01/07/04 Bradford   1:16.73   12  
10. Jacob Roberts 01/10/03 Bradford   1:26.09   5  
  Harris Khaliq 04/09/03 Bradford  DQ FI          
 
EVENT 8 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Breaststroke    
0 9  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Hayley Mitchell 07/02/05 Ilkley     55.36   144  
2. Ana Campean 11/03/05 Bradford     57.96   118  
3. Mary Grogan 24/09/04 Bingley     58.20   116  
4. Olivia Swain 30/04/05 Bradford Dol   1:03.10   79  
5. Chloe Sutcliffe 22/01/05 Bradford   1:03.62   76  
6. Emily Hitchens 27/02/05 Bingley   1:12.92   37  
7. Katie Jones 10/04/05 Bradford   1:14.27   33  
8. Sophie Omelia 16/11/04 Bradford   1:15.78   30  
9. Jenny Raw 10/01/05 Bradford   1:16.43   28  
 
1 0  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Ella Stabler 02/02/04 Bingley     52.52   179  
2. Isla Robertson 08/11/03 Ilkley     53.38   167  
3. Megan Johnson 05/12/03 Bradford     55.00   148  
4. Holly Midgley 29/04/04 Bradford Dol     58.27   115  
5. Daisey Gelder 23/05/04 Bradford   1:09.00   50  
6. Ruby Oddie 25/03/04 Bingley   1:10.16   46  



R is in g  S ta r s  J u l y  2 0 1 4        M ee t R es u l ts  - S h ee t 3  o f 7  
 

Results Sheet Prepared on 13/07/2014 at 20:54 

EVENT 9 Boys 11/14 Yrs 50m Breaststroke     
1 1  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Kyle Welsh 21/10/02 Bingley     47.57   161  
2. Cameron Mander 31/03/03 Bradford Dol     48.88   144  
3. Joshua Taylor 04/05/03 Bradford     52.28   107  
4. Rhys Samuel 07/04/03 Ilkley     58.37   63  
  Isaac Naylor 29/12/02 Ilkley  DQ SL          
 
1 2  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Aidan Joyce 29/08/01 Ilkley     42.99   240  
2. Benjamin Adeniji 14/05/02 Bradford Dol     45.65   191  
3. Dominic Coy 11/03/02 Ilkley     45.83   188  
4. George Moran 01/02/02 Ilkley     46.36   179  
5. Rory Kunz 19/12/01 Bingley     49.58   135  
6. Thomas Sowden 01/06/02 Bradford     50.66   123  
7. James Dobson 08/08/01 Bingley     51.70   113  
 
1 3 /1 4  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Tom Dawson 29/08/00 Bradford     44.76   206  
2. Samuel Midgley 19/08/00 Bradford Dol     46.13   183  
  Cameron Reilly 01/05/01 Ilkley  DQ ST          
 
EVENT 10 Girls 11/14 Yrs 50m Breaststroke    
1 1  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Rachel Binns 04/08/02 Bradford     46.89   275  
2. Hannah Shuttleworth 12/08/02 Bradford     47.76   258  
3. Charlotte Wilkinson 12/04/03 Ilkley     49.12   232  
4. Beth Hadley 08/11/02 Bradford Dol     49.42   227  
5. Elizabeth Brown 22/03/03 Bradford     50.62   207  
5. Charlie Donegan 21/03/03 Bradford     50.62   207  
7. Ellie-Jo Wright 28/05/03 Bradford     51.39   195  
8. Elizabeth Stubley 09/01/03 Bradford     53.00   172  
9. Ruby Klarzynska 31/03/03 Bingley     53.29   168  
10. Naomi Calvert 23/10/02 Bradford Dol     53.87   161  
11. Molly Pearson 12/02/03 Ilkley     53.88   161  
12. Eleanor Starr 01/11/02 Ilkley   1:04.26   72  
13. Rebecca Ashelford 21/01/03 Ilkley   1:04.94   69  
 
1 2  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Georgia Pilling 17/11/01 Bradford Dol     46.61   281  
2. Ebony Connell 23/06/02 Bradford     48.75   239  
3. Lucy Adeniji 14/05/02 Bradford Dol     49.10   232  
4. Abigail Connop 23/06/02 Bradford     49.76   221  
 
1 3 /1 4  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Holly Bairstow 07/04/01 Bradford Dol     43.38   360  
2. Olivia Dixon 08/12/99 Ilkley     46.48   284  
3. Imogen Gray 08/12/00 Bradford     49.36   228  
4. Matilda King 03/09/00 Bradford     55.12   146  
5. Lauren Dixon 03/01/01 Bradford     56.71   130  
 
EVENT 12 Girls 08 Yrs 25m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Simran Mander 12/03/06 Bradford Dol     29.14         
2. Alice Stubley 12/07/06 Bradford     34.80         
3. Ellyce Clapham 06/03/06 Bradford     35.99         
4. Smith Amy 24/09/05 Bradford     37.54         
 
EVENT 13 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Butterfly        
0 9  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Alex Stubley 21/01/05 Bradford     59.91   23  
2. Jack Wright 19/10/04 Bradford   1:00.94   21  
 
1 0  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Charlie Watson 18/02/04 Bradford     47.33   83  
2. Matthew Sowden 08/12/03 Bradford     57.86   28  
  Joshua Jones 12/12/03 Bingley  DQ SA          
  Ben Grimshaw 21/11/03 Bingley  DQ ST          
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



R is in g  S ta r s  J u l y  2 0 1 4        M ee t R es u l ts  - S h ee t 4  o f 7  
 

Results Sheet Prepared on 13/07/2014 at 20:54 

EVENT 14 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Butterfly       
0 9  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Olivia Swain 30/04/05 Bradford Dol   1:02.28   36  
2. Hayley Mitchell 07/02/05 Ilkley   1:04.27   30  
 
1 0  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Ella Stabler 02/02/04 Bingley   1:00.17   44  
  Ruby Oddie 25/03/04 Bingley  DQ SA          
 
EVENT 15 Boys 11/14 Yrs 50m Butterfly        
1 1  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Cameron Mander 31/03/03 Bradford Dol     49.71   65  
2. Kyle Welsh 21/10/02 Bingley     50.25   62  
3. Isaac Naylor 29/12/02 Ilkley   1:01.40   20  
4. Rhys Samuel 07/04/03 Ilkley   1:05.38   13  
 
1 2  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. John-Luke Hutchinson 18/11/01 Bradford Dol     40.79   162  
2. Benjamin Adeniji 14/05/02 Bradford Dol     41.34   153  
3. Thomas Sowden 01/06/02 Bradford     43.80   119  
4. George Moran 01/02/02 Ilkley     44.14   115  
5. Rory Kunz 19/12/01 Bingley     46.48   91  
 
1 3 /1 4  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Cameron Reilly 01/05/01 Ilkley     36.58   248  
  Samuel Midgley 19/08/00 Bradford Dol  DQ SA          
 
EVENT 16 Girls 11/14 Yrs 50m Butterfly       
1 1  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Hannah Shuttleworth 12/08/02 Bradford     40.07   270  
2. Rachel Binns 04/08/02 Bradford     45.54   165  
3. Charlie Donegan 21/03/03 Bradford     47.85   134  
4. Elizabeth Brown 22/03/03 Bradford     49.68   113  
5. Elizabeth Stubley 09/01/03 Bradford     51.38   97  
6. Beth Hadley 08/11/02 Bradford Dol     51.71   94  
  Molly Pearson 12/02/03 Ilkley  DQ SL          
  Ellie-Jo Wright 28/05/03 Bradford  DQ ST          
 
1 2  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Ebony Connell 23/06/02 Bradford     41.05   247  
2. Abigail Connop 23/06/02 Bradford     44.56   180  
3. Lucy Adeniji 14/05/02 Bradford Dol     46.94   145  
 
1 3 /1 4  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Olivia Dixon 08/12/99 Ilkley     38.21   319  
2. Emma Jones 24/03/00 Ilkley     39.24   118  
3. Holly Bairstow 07/04/01 Bradford Dol     40.62   257  
4. Imogen Gray 08/12/00 Bradford     43.98   189  
 
EVENT 17 Boys 08 Yrs 25m Butterfly           
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Roan Sheriff 22/07/05 Bingley     23.47         
 
EVENT 18 Girls 08 Yrs 25m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Simran Mander 12/03/06 Bradford Dol     28.15         
2. Ellyce Clapham 06/03/06 Bradford     31.20         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



R is in g  S ta r s  J u l y  2 0 1 4        M ee t R es u l ts  - S h ee t 5  o f 7  
 

Results Sheet Prepared on 13/07/2014 at 20:54 

EVENT 19 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Freestyle        
0 9  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Jack Wright 19/10/04 Bradford     44.44   78  
2. Jamie Connolly 20/02/05 Bradford Dol     46.09   65  
3. Alex Stubley 21/01/05 Bradford     46.20   64  
4. Samuel Mantle 03/09/04 Bingley     48.38   50  
5. Alexander Pedan 19/12/04 Ilkley     49.08   47  
6. Joseph Carney 16/09/04 Bingley     49.22   46  
7. Jacob Slater 20/05/05 Bingley     55.75   22  
8. William Varley 19/12/04 Bradford Dol     57.34   19  
9. Tom Kounnas 20/07/04 Bradford   1:10.37   4  
 
1 0  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Ben Grimshaw 21/11/03 Bingley     39.43   135  
2. Luca Curini 18/08/03 Bingley     40.05   126  
3. William Birch 29/08/03 Ilkley     40.85   115  
4. Nathan Coy 19/12/03 Ilkley     40.94   114  
5. Charlie Watson 18/02/04 Bradford     41.16   112  
6. Matthew Sowden 08/12/03 Bradford     42.67   95  
7. Joshua Jones 12/12/03 Bingley     42.97   91  
8. Thomas Coates 10/05/03 Bradford Dol     43.07   90 
9. Sam Akers 22/05/04 Bingley     46.22   64  
10. Harris Khaliq 04/09/03 Bradford     46.35   63  
11. James Fenton 01/07/04 Bradford   1:07.38   6  
12. Jacob Roberts 01/10/03 Bradford   1:15.66   2  
 
EVENT 20 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Freestyle       
0 9  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Olivia Swain 30/04/05 Bradford Dol     49.37   84  
2. Ana Campean 11/03/05 Bradford     50.13   78  
3. Chloe Sutcliffe 22/01/05 Bradford     50.53   75  
4. Sophie Omelia 16/11/04 Bradford     50.82   73  
5. Hayley Mitchell 07/02/05 Ilkley     50.85   73  
6. Emily Hitchens 27/02/05 Bingley     54.13   53  
7. Jenny Raw 10/01/05 Bradford   1:02.42   23  
8. Katie Jones 10/04/05 Bradford   1:11.56   9  
 
1 0  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Ella Stabler 02/02/04 Bingley     39.28   224  
2. Megan Johnson 05/12/03 Bradford     43.49   149  
3. Isla Robertson 08/11/03 Ilkley     44.12   140  
4. Holly Midgley 29/04/04 Bradford Dol     47.89   97  
5. Ruby Oddie 25/03/04 Bingley     58.28   35  
6. Daisey Gelder 23/05/04 Bradford   1:08.64   13  
 
EVENT 21 Boys 11/14 Yrs 50m Freestyle        
1 1  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Kyle Welsh 21/10/02 Bingley     38.98   142  
2. Joshua Taylor 04/05/03 Bradford     40.59   119  
3. Adam Hind 23/01/03 Ilkley     40.76   117  
4. Cameron Mander 31/03/03 Bradford Dol     42.27   99  
5. Rhys Samuel 07/04/03 Ilkley     48.40   50  
6. Isaac Naylor 29/12/02 Ilkley     51.93   34  
 
1 2  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. John-Luke Hutchinson 18/11/01 Bradford Dol     33.58   256  
2. George Moran 01/02/02 Ilkley     35.21   214  
3. Rory Kunz 19/12/01 Bingley     35.26   213  
4. Dominic Coy 11/03/02 Ilkley     35.90   198  
5. James Dobson 08/08/01 Bingley     37.64   164  
6. Thomas Sowden 01/06/02 Bradford     37.78   161  
 
1 3 /1 4  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Cameron Reilly 01/05/01 Ilkley     32.79   279  
2. Tom Dawson 29/08/00 Bradford     34.24   238  
3. Samuel Midgley 19/08/00 Bradford Dol     35.19   214  
4. Callum Gaunt 11/06/01 Bradford     36.70   182  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



R is in g  S ta r s  J u l y  2 0 1 4        M ee t R es u l ts  - S h ee t 6  o f 7  
 

Results Sheet Prepared on 13/07/2014 at 20:54 

EVENT 22 Girls 11/14 Yrs 50m Freestyle       
1 1  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Charlie Donegan 21/03/03 Bradford     36.18   302  
2. Hannah Shuttleworth 12/08/02 Bradford     36.62   289  
3. Rachel Binns 04/08/02 Bradford     37.45   267  
4. Charlotte Wilkinson 12/04/03 Ilkley     37.72   260  
5. Beth Hadley 08/11/02 Bradford Dol     38.84   233  
6. Rebecca Ashelford 21/01/03 Ilkley     38.86   233  
7. Ellie-Jo Wright 28/05/03 Bradford     39.34   222  
8. Elizabeth Stubley 09/01/03 Bradford     40.34   202  
9. Molly Pearson 12/02/03 Ilkley     42.70   160  
10. Ruby Firth 01/06/03 Bradford Dol     43.11   154  
11. Elizabeth Brown 22/03/03 Bradford     43.19   153  
12. Naomi Calvert 23/10/02 Bradford Dol     43.57   147  
13. Ruby Klarzynska 31/03/03 Bingley     49.51   83  
14. Eleanor Starr 01/11/02 Ilkley     54.03   53  
 
1 2  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Lucy Adeniji 14/05/02 Bradford Dol     35.32   328  
2. Ebony Connell 23/06/02 Bradford     35.97   308  
3. Georgia Pilling 17/11/01 Bradford Dol     36.66   288  
4. Abigail Connop 23/06/02 Bradford     37.95   254  
 
1 3 /1 4  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Emma Jones 24/03/00 Ilkley     34.92   341  
2. Olivia Dixon 08/12/99 Ilkley     35.90   310  
3. Holly Bairstow 07/04/01 Bradford Dol     36.33   297  
4. Lauren Dixon 03/01/01 Bradford     37.37   269  
5. Imogen Gray 08/12/00 Bradford     40.01   208  
6. Matilda King 03/09/00 Bradford     40.53   198  
 
EVENT 23 Boys 08 Yrs 25m Freestyle           
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Roan Sheriff 22/07/05 Bingley     19.08         
 
EVENT 24 Girls 08 Yrs 25m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Simran Mander 12/03/06 Bradford Dol     21.32         
2. Ellyce Clapham 06/03/06 Bradford     26.35         
3. Smith Amy 24/09/05 Bradford     26.72         
4. Alice Stubley 12/07/06 Bradford     32.29         
 
EVENT 25 Boys 09/10 Yrs 100m IM              
0 9  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Jack Wright 19/10/04 Bradford   1:54.87   63  
  Alex Stubley 21/01/05 Bradford  DQ SL          
 
1 0  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Ben Grimshaw 21/11/03 Bingley   1:40.41   119  
1. Charlie Watson 18/02/04 Bradford   1:40.41   119  
3. Nathan Coy 19/12/03 Ilkley   1:47.22   88  
4. Thomas Coates 10/05/03 Bradford Dol   1:47.54   87 
5. Harris Khaliq 04/09/03 Bradford   2:00.36   49  
6. Sam Akers 22/05/04 Bingley   2:01.41   47  
  Joshua Jones 12/12/03 Bingley  DQ T          
 
EVENT 26 Girls 09/10 Yrs 100m IM             
0 9  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Hayley Mitchell 07/02/05 Ilkley   1:59.36   100  
2. Ana Campean 11/03/05 Bradford   2:00.18   97  
3. Olivia Swain 30/04/05 Bradford Dol   2:10.56   65  
4. Jenny Raw 10/01/05 Bradford   2:44.18   17  
  Chloe Sutcliffe 22/01/05 Bradford  DQ SL          
 
1 0  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Ella Stabler 02/02/04 Bingley   1:42.61   191  
2. Megan Johnson 05/12/03 Bradford   1:54.34   122  
3. Ruby Oddie 25/03/04 Bingley   2:09.91   66  
  Isla Robertson 08/11/03 Ilkley  DQ T          
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EVENT 27 Boys 11/14 Yrs 100m IM              
1 1  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Kyle Welsh 21/10/02 Bingley   1:38.91   127  
2. Cameron Mander 31/03/03 Bradford Dol   1:39.60   123  
3. Joshua Taylor 04/05/03 Bradford   1:45.70   94  
4. Adam Hind 23/01/03 Ilkley   1:46.80   90  
5. Isaac Naylor 29/12/02 Ilkley   2:00.18   50  
  Rhys Samuel 07/04/03 Ilkley  DQ ST          
 
1 2  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. John-Luke Hutchinson 18/11/01 Bradford Dol   1:24.80   237  
2. Benjamin Adeniji 14/05/02 Bradford Dol   1:26.82   217  
3. George Moran 01/02/02 Ilkley   1:32.54   169  
4. Rory Kunz 19/12/01 Bingley   1:38.31   131  
5. Thomas Sowden 01/06/02 Bradford   1:41.56   113  
  Dominic Coy 11/03/02 Ilkley  DQ SA          
 
1 3 /1 4  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Cameron Reilly 01/05/01 Ilkley   1:24.21   244  
2. Tom Dawson 29/08/00 Bradford   1:25.03   235  
3. Callum Gaunt 11/06/01 Bradford   1:31.06   180  
4. Samuel Midgley 19/08/00 Bradford Dol   1:35.38   149  
 
EVENT 28 Girls 11/14 Yrs 100m IM             
1 1  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Hannah Shuttleworth 12/08/02 Bradford   1:31.20   297  
2. Rachel Binns 04/08/02 Bradford   1:35.78   249  
3. Charlie Donegan 21/03/03 Bradford   1:35.90   248  
4. Elizabeth Stubley 09/01/03 Bradford   1:37.79   230  
5. Ellie-Jo Wright 28/05/03 Bradford   1:40.11   211  
6. Elizabeth Brown 22/03/03 Bradford   1:42.89   189  
7. Ruby Firth 01/06/03 Bradford Dol   1:44.18   180  
8. Naomi Calvert 23/10/02 Bradford Dol   1:49.49   147  
9. Molly Pearson 12/02/03 Ilkley   1:50.09   143  
10. Rebecca Ashelford 21/01/03 Ilkley   1:56.82   110  
11. Eleanor Starr 01/11/02 Ilkley   2:06.78   75  
  Charlotte Wilkinson 12/04/03 Ilkley  DQ T          
 
1 2  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Ebony Connell 23/06/02 Bradford   1:26.72   353  
2. Abigail Connop 23/06/02 Bradford   1:36.47   242  
3. Georgia Pilling 17/11/01 Bradford Dol   1:37.27   235  
  Lucy Adeniji 14/05/02 Bradford Dol  DQ T          
 
1 3 /1 4  Y r s  Age G r o u p  - F u l l  R es u l ts  
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts Pl./Ht. 
1. Holly Bairstow 07/04/01 Bradford Dol   1:26.24   360  
2. Emma Jones 24/03/00 Ilkley   1:28.50   330  
3. Olivia Dixon 08/12/99 Ilkley   1:28.94   324  
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